KRISHNAM DEVELOPER

(Proprietor: Pawan Bajoria)

Regd. Office: Premises No. 11, Tilok Road, Ward No. 92, PS: Raniganj, Pin-713347, Paschim Bardhaman, WB Project Site Office: Surmapara, Bansra Road Rambagan, Pin-713358, Paschim Bardhaman, WB

Date: 04/02/2022

To
Asish Mozumder
RERA Real Estate Agent (Paschim Bardhaman)
Agent ID: R-010293
Registration No. HIRA/A/PAS/2019/000195
Mamra Bazar Main Road, Durgapur - 713206

Sir

We are pleased to appoint to you as a RERA Real Estate Agent (WBRERA) for our organization, regarding project name "KRISHNAM TOWER" at Project Location: Surmapara, Bansra Road Rambagan, Pin 713358. Our Registered Office: KRISHNAM DEVELOPER, having its registered office at Premises No. 11, Tilok Road, Ward No. 92, PS: Raniganj, Pin-713347, Paschim Bardhaman, WB.

Signature of the Developer

RRISHNAM DEVELOPER
Pawan Bojo 219
Proprietor